
-----Original Message-----
From: Lynn Lorenz [mailto:lynnierlo@aol.com]
Sent: Monday, November 06, 2017 1:01 PM
To: Kramer, Kory <kkramer@newportbeachca.gov>; Dunlap, Bill <bdunlap@newportbeachca.gov>; Koetting, 
Peter <pkoetting@newportbeachca.gov>; Kleiman, Lauren <lkleiman@newportbeachca.gov>; Lowrey, Lee 
<llowrey@newportbeachca.gov>; Weigand, Erik <eweigand@newportbeachca.gov>; Zak, Peter
<pzak@newportbeachca.gov>; Biddle, Jennifer <JBiddle@newportbeachca.gov>; Campagnolo, Daniel
<DCampagnolo@newportbeachca.gov>; Jurjis, Seimone <sjurjis@newportbeachca.gov>; info@spon-
newportbeach.org
Subject: Comments: General Plan Update Process

To:  Planning Commission Members

Please stop allowing buildings which deviate from established planning  rules and guidelines set up to protect the 
residents of Newport from oversized structures which either block their already established views and/or degrade the 
balance, symmetry and beauty of Newport Beach neighborhoods and commercial districts.

Thank you, Lynn Lorenz
434 Redlands Avenue

Sent from my iPad

ATTACHMENT B
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From: Caren Laing [mailto:caren.laing@gmail.com] 
Sent: Monday, November 06, 2017 6:04 PM
To: Kramer, Kory <kkramer@newportbeachca.gov>; Dunlap, Bill <bdunlap@newportbeachca.gov>; 
Koetting, Peter <pkoetting@newportbeachca.gov>; Kleiman, Lauren
<lkleiman@newportbeachca.gov>; Lowrey, Lee <llowrey@newportbeachca.gov>; Weigand, Erik
<eweigand@newportbeachca.gov>; Zak, Peter <pzak@newportbeachca.gov>; Biddle, Jennifer
<JBiddle@newportbeachca.gov>; Campagnolo, Daniel <DCampagnolo@newportbeachca.gov>;
Jurjis, Seimone <sjurjis@newportbeachca.gov>; Stop Polluting Our Newport <info@spon-
newportbeach.org>
Subject: Comments: General Plan Update Process

Planning Commissioners,

   Please be more aware of our community of homes and do not let mansionization take over! 
Curb appeal should be considered and harmony within a block should be of utmost 
importance!  We are starting to look like a jumble!

Caren Laing
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